
Trainingsbesuche Dienstag 2024

  1. Rang Killer Regine 39

  2. Rang Zeman Daniel 37

  3. Rang Hofer Bruno 36

  4. Rang Glauser Adrian 34

  5. Rang Rüede Roger 33

  6. Rang Schmid Patrick 31

  7. Rang Fankhauser Ursina 29

  8. Rang Rüede Matthias 28

  9. Rang Hügi Mario 23

10. Rang Keller Peter 13

11. Rang Flückiger Daniel 12

12. Rang Vetter Meini 10

13. Rang Botti Luca 9

14. Rang Klaus Joel 8

15. Ranh Suter Nik 8

16. Rang Tschudy Jan Pascal 5

17. Rang Buri Urs 3

18. Rang Glauser Ruedi 3

19. Rang Baeriswil Annette 2

20. Rang Bucher Lukas 1

21. Rang Bächli Christoph 1



Trainingsbesuche Mittwoch 2024

  1. Rang Glauser Ruedi 44

  2. Rang Glauser Amélie 40

  3. Rang Winter Timo 34

  4. Rang Winter Jael 34

  5. Rang Glauser Céline 34

  6. Rang Deubelbeiss Dèsirèe 33

  7. Rang Bouttelier Lias 32

  8. Rang Müller Mina 31

  9. Rang Steinhauer Louisa 31

10. Rang Bouttelier Yanik 31

11. Rang Castelo Helena 28

12. Rang Zeman Jana 28

13. Rang Müller Jaro 27

14. Rang Winter Leo 25

15. Rang Maluck Andrea 25

16. Rang Nebo Lotanna 20

17. Rang Rüede Roger 18

18. Rang Nebo Fechi 16

19. Rang Küng Amila 14

20. Rang Küng Eloy 13

29. Rang Steinhauer Emilia 13

21. Rang Castelo Salome 12

22. Rang Stähle Flavia 11

23. Rang Stähle Melina 11

24. Rang Märki Aaron 9

30. Rang Brünisholz Tabea 9

25. Rang Wyss Alessia 9

26. Rang Pflugshaupt Dario 9

27. Rang Häuptli Alva 9

28. Rang Häuptli Malea 9

29. Rang Hügi Mario 8

30. Rang Küng Marvin 8

31. Rang Irniger Sarah 8

32. Rang Keller Tiago 8

33. Rang Keller Nina 8

34. Rang Adalis Sophia 7

35. Rang Wynge Raja 7

36. Rang Killer Regine 5

37. Rang Schmid Teo 4

38. Rang Wyss Nevio 4

39. Rang Schmid Patrick 2

40. Rang Zeman Robin 1

41. Rang Fankhauser Ursina 1

42. Rang Botti Luca 1

43. Rang Zeman Robin 1



Trainingsbesuche Samstag 2024

  1. Rang Glauser Ruedi 36

  2. Rang Glauser Adrian 31

  3. Rang Glauser Amélie 25

  4. Rang Glauser Céline 21

  5. Rang Vetter Meini 18

6. Rang Rüede Roger 13

7. Rang Killer Regine 11

8. Rang Zeman Daniel 11

9. Rang Müller Mina 10

10. Rang Boutellier lias 10

11. Rang Boutellier Yanik 10

12. Rang Winter Leo 9

13. Rang Winter Jael 9

14. Rang Müller Jaro 8

15. Rang Baeriswyl Annette 8

16. Rang Winter Timo 8

17. Rang Hügi Mario 7

18. Rang Zeman Jana 7

19. Rang Märki Aaron 6

 20. Rang Bächli Christopf 6

21. Rang Keller Peter 4

22. Rang Castelo Helena 4

23. Rang Schmid Patrick 3

24. Rang Pflugshaupt Dario 2

25. Rang Hofer Bruno 1


